Home » ELECTROCOMPANIET » ELECTROCOMPANIET EMC 1 MKV Reference CD Player Owner’s Manual
Contents
1  ELECTROCOMPANIET EMC 1 MKV Reference CD
Player
2  Product Information
3  Product Usage Instructions
4  The contents of the carton
5  Unpacking the EMC 1 MKV

RC6 codes are denoted as xxx.yyy. xxx is 8 bit adress. yyy is 8 bit command code.
All numbers in decimal. All RC6 codes are mode 0.
Key label Code Type Code Hex
STANDBY RC6 04.0C
1 RC6 04.01
2 RC6 04.02
3 RC6 04.03
4 RC6 04.04
5 RC6 04.05
6 RC6 04.06
7 RC6 04.07
8 RC6 04.08
9 RC6 04.09
0 RC6 04.00
CD DIM RC6 04.13
PREV RC6 04.21
PLAY RC6 04.2C
STOP RC6 04.31
NEXT RC6 04.20
REPEAT RC6 04.1D
SHUFFLE RC6 04.1C
PAUSE RC6 04.30
FAST FORWARD RC6 04.5B
FAST BACKWARD RC6 04.5A
Warning!
To avoid risk of fire or electric shock, do not expose this appliance to rain or moisture.
Verify line voltage before use. Do not remove cover. No user serviceable parts inside.
Refer servicing to qualified service personal. The warranty is void if the product is tampered by non-authorised
personnel.Use only authorized Electrocompaniet service center.
Designed and manufactured in Norway
Documents / Resources
ELECTROCOMPANIET EMC 1 MKV Reference CD Player  [pdf] Owner's Manual
EMC 1 MKV, EMC 1 MKV, EMC 1 MKV Reference CD Player, Reference CD Player, CD Player
, Player
References
 SUPPORT – ELECTROCOMPANIET.COM
 If music really matters – ELECTROCOMPANIET.COM
Manuals+,